	-		-	_						
1. Identity of the first of the										
2 Reason for t	he notifica	tion (pl	ease tio	ck the a	approp	oriate box	or boxes):			
An acquisition o	or disposal	of voting	g rights						x	
An acquisition of acquisition of sl acquisition of sl An acquisition of financial instrum	hares alrea or disposal	dy issue	ed to wh	hich vo	ting riq	ghts are a	attached			
An event chang	ing the bre	akdowr	of voti	ng righ	ts					
Other (please specify):										
3. Full name of notification ob) subjec	ct to the	e		Invest	ec Wealth & In	vestment l	Limited	
4. Full name o f (if different fror		der(s)					N/A			
5. Date of the t which the thre reached:							7 th April	2014		
6. Date on whi	ch issuer	notified	:				8 th April	2014		
7. Threshold(s reached:) that is/a	e cross	ed or				From 16%	to 15%		
8. Notified deta	ails:									
A: Voting right			res	Dereit						
Class/type of shares	Situation to the trig transaction	gering		nesui	Ilting situation after the triggering transaction					
if possible using the ISIN CODE	Number of	Numb of		Numb of sha		Number rights	of voting	% of vo	ting rights	
	Shares Voting Rights			Direct		Direct	Indirect	Direct	Indirect	
Ordinary Shares 9,615,508 GB0005401087		9,615,508					9,113,208		15.80%	
B: Qualifying I	-inancial I	nstrum	ents							
Resulting situation	on after the	riggering	transac	ction						
		Expiration Exerci date Conve		se/ rsion Period		Number of voting rights that may be acquired if the instrument is exercised/ converted.		right	% of voting rights	
C: Financial In										

Nominal Defa Image: Nominal Nominal Defa Image: Nominal I	Type of financial instrument	Exercise price	Expiration date	Exercise/ Conversion period		er of voting rights ment refers to	% of voting rights				
Number of voting rights Percentage of voting rights 9,113,208 15.80% 9. Chain of controlled undertakings through which the voting rights and/or the financial instruments are effectively held, if applicable: Client holdings registered in the name of Nominee companies 100% owned by Investec Wealth & Investment Limited. Proxy Voting: 10. Name of the proxy holder: N/A 11. Number of voting rights proxy holder will cease to hold: N/A 12. Date on which proxy holder will cease to hold voting rights: N/A 13. Additional information: N/A 14. Contact name: Phil Beardwell Chartered FCSI Senior Compliance Manager							Nominal	Delta			
Number of voting rights Percentage of voting rights 9,113,208 15.80% 9. Chain of controlled undertakings through which the voting rights and/or the financial instruments are effectively held, if applicable: Client holdings registered in the name of Nominee companies 100% owned by Investec Wealth & Investment Limited. Proxy Voting: 10. Name of the proxy holder: N/A 11. Number of voting rights proxy holder will cease to hold: N/A 12. Date on which proxy holder will cease to hold voting rights: N/A 13. Additional information: N/A 14. Contact name: Phil Beardwell Chartered FCSI Senior Compliance Manager											
Number of voting rights Percentage of voting rights 9,113,208 15.80% 9. Chain of controlled undertakings through which the voting rights and/or the financial instruments are effectively held, if applicable: Client holdings registered in the name of Nominee companies 100% owned by Investec Wealth & Investment Limited. Proxy Voting: 10. Name of the proxy holder: N/A 11. Number of voting rights proxy holder will cease to hold: N/A 12. Date on which proxy holder will cease to hold voting rights: N/A 13. Additional information: N/A 14. Contact name: Phil Beardwell Chartered FCSI Senior Compliance Manager											
9,113,208 15.80% 9. Chain of controlled undertakings through which the voting rights and/or the financial instruments are effectively held, if applicable: Client holdings registered in the name of Nominee companies 100% owned by Investec Wealth & Investment Limited. Proxy Voting: 10. Name of the proxy holder: N/A 11. Number of voting rights proxy holder will cease to hold: N/A 12. Date on which proxy holder will cease to hold voting rights: N/A 13. Additional information: N/A 14. Contact name: Phil Beardwell Chartered FCSI Senior Compliance Manager	Total (A+B+C)										
9. Chain of controlled undertakings through which the voting rights and/or the financial instruments are effectively held, if applicable: Client holdings registered in the name of Nominee companies 100% owned by Investec Wealth & Investment Limited. Proxy Voting: 10. Name of the proxy holder: N/A 11. Number of voting rights proxy holder will cease to hold: N/A 12. Date on which proxy holder will cease to hold N/A 13. Additional information: N/A 14. Contact name: Phil Beardwell Chartered FCSI Senior Compliance Manager	Number of voting	rights			Percentage	of voting rights					
financial instruments are effectively held, if applicable: Client holdings registered in the name of Nominee companies 100% owned by Investec Wealth & Investment Limited. Proxy Voting: 10. Name of the proxy holder: N/A 11. Number of voting rights proxy holder will cease to hold: N/A 12. Date on which proxy holder will cease to hold: N/A 13. Additional information: N/A 14. Contact name: Phil Beardwell Chartered FCSI Senior Compliance Manager	9,113,208				15.80%						
Limited.	9. Chain of con financial instru	trolled une ments are	dertakings effectively	through w held, if ap	hich the ve plicable:	oting rights and	or the				
10. Name of the proxy holder: N/A 11. Number of voting rights proxy holder will cease to hold: N/A 12. Date on which proxy holder will cease to bid voting rights: N/A 13. Additional information: N/A 14. Contact name: Phil Beardwell compliant of the proxy holder will cease to bid voting rights:											
11. Number of voting rights proxy holder will cease to hold: N/A 12. Date on which proxy holder will cease to hold voting rights: N/A 13. Additional information: N/A 14. Contact name: Phil Beardwell Chartered FCSI Senior Compliance Manager	Proxy Voting:										
to hold: N/A 12. Date on which proxy holder will cease to hold N/A 13. Additional information: N/A 14. Contact name: Phil Beardwell Chartered FCSI Senior Compliance Manager	10. Name of the	e proxy ho	lder:			N/A	N/A				
voting rights: Image: N/A 13. Additional information: N/A 14. Contact name: Phil Beardwell Chartered FCSI Senior Compliance Manager		voting righ	nts proxy h	older will c	ease	N/A	N/A				
14. Contact name: Phil Beardwell Chartered FCSI Senior Compliance Manager	12. Date on whi voting rights:	ich proxy l	holder will	cease to h	old	N/A	N/A				
14. Contact name: Phil Beardwell Chartered FCSI Senior Compliance Manager											
14. Contact name: Senior Compliance Manager	13. Additional i	nformatio	n:		N/A						
15. Contact telephone number: 020 7597 1356	14. Contact nar	ne:									
	15. Contact tele	ephone nu	mber:	1 1 1	020 7597 1	356	1				